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
95-2-257
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1 LOOKING FOR

{ ity, lovely decor and sits on a beautiful 21 acre

95-2-127
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Georgetown Erin/Hillsburgh Brampton-Mississauga-Toronto Oakville/Burlington
875-2143
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UNIQUE & BEAUTIFUL HOME
“Then give me a call. This gorgeous property has
‘character, country ambiance, lots of space, qual-

parcel 8 minutes to Georgetown. Call Kathy
Ellis*.
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EORG

Very well kept 3 bdrm backsplit on quiet crescent.
Walk to schools & shopping. Large private land-
scaped yard with A/G pool. Central air, fin. rec
room with airtight stove & bar. A must see at
$179,000. Call Wayne Smith* todz 94-2-613
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ACTONR
Airtight woodstove plus stone fireplace, sunken
family room walkout to patio & garden, 3 bed-
Tooms, appliances, double garage with heated
woodworking shop and lots of parking. Priced to
sell at just $171,900. Don Hearn*.
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ESPECIALLY NICE
Clean and well decorated on fully fenced
extra large lot, central air and great
ensuite. $204,900. Call Glenda Hughes*.
95-2-387
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WILDWOOD AREA - $254,900

{ Different design! 4 bdrms, main floor family rm,

fireplace, 3 baths, sun room, master bdrm on
‘separate level with ensuite, nearly an acre.
Super buy. Elizabeth Doell*. 95-2-345

 HOT- NEW - $153,500!
Detached 3 bedroam with double
detached garage on a large and

private lot. Call Brenda Payton* to
View. 95-2-150
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FOR THE ACTIVE FAMIL)

- Flocated close to arena, schools & shopping.
| Clean 3 bdrm sidesplit in well established area of

- 1 Georgetown. Priced to sell. Call E.G. (Ed)
| Wood* 95-2-176
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ONCE IN A WHILE
A property comes along with all the attributes.
immaculate 3 bedroom on 3.2 acre lot with
‘stocked pond, expansive lawns, nature trail thru
{ bush and steel shop - asking $224,900. Larry
-Barnstaple*. 95-2-357

BUILD YOUR
1 On this two acre lol on paved road
- llocated just minutes to Georgetown.
- | Priced right at $95,000. Call Rod* or
- | Dinah* Presswood. 95-2-324
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ONE MILE TO DISNEY WOR
~ J Time-share vacation with all the
| amenities of Florida for less than
| direct club purchase. Only $7,900.
| Details from Sandra Nairn*. 94-2-544

| PRIVATE BAC
- | Well appointed family home with 4 bdrms, 2
-1 renovated washrooms, finished rec room, pri-
- | vate, fenced backyard. Inmaculate and well

| decorated. To view, call Carol McMurray*.
95-2-191
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1 ERIN 25 ACRE
- | What a buy! Stone & wood home, oak fioors,
| 2 stone fireplaces, large kitchen, big bdrms &
't a walkout from basement. Plus a small barn

1 and pond and stream and...Martha Sum-
mers*. 94-2-546
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